date 08/05/2022
page 1 of 8
SERIES: CP110 | DESCRIPTION: PELTIER MODULE
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• arcTEC™ structure
• enhanced reliability for high thermal cycling
• superior thermal performance

∆Tmax5
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
typ
(Ω±10%)
Th=27°C
(W)
Th=50°C
(W)
Th=27°C
(°C)
Th=50°C
(°C)
CP1130325 11.8 11.0 0.9 74.7 82 68 75
CP1140203 7.6 11.0 0.53 48 52 70 77
CP11404432 24.1 11.0 1.65 156 171 70 77
CP115035335 16.8 11.0 1.18 106 116 70 77
CP115559405 24.6 11.0 1.66 154 169 70 77

wire leads (all other
models) 20 AWG tin
sealer silicon rubber 703 RTV (between cold and
hot side plates)
joint cover silicon rubber 703 RTV
marking P/N & S/N printed on cold side surface
MODEL NO. HOT SIDE LENGTH
 (mm)
COLD SIDE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CP1130325 30 ±0.3 30 ±0.3 30 ±0.3 3.25 ±0.025
CP1140203 40 ±0.3 40 ±0.3 20 ±0.3 3.0 ±0.05
CP11404432 44 ±0.3 40 ±0.3 40 ±0.3 3.2 ±0.1
CP115035335 50 ±0.3 50 ±0.3 35 ±0.3 3.35 ±0.05
CP115559405 59 ±0.3 55 ±0.3 55 ±0.3 4.05 ±0.1
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model